Swimming Canada

GO April LC Pentathlon 2024 - 2024-04-13
Meet Program - 12 & UNDER

Event 1 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Event 3 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1o0f12 Finals
1 1
2 Hoskin, Victoria W12 GO NT 2 Boyer, Presley W7 GO NT
3 Labbé, Stella W8  CASud-Ouest 2:02.00 3 Wuy, Oliver M8 GO NT
4 Nolan, Millie ] w12 GO 1:36.40 4 Amado, Matteo M8 GO NT
5 Polman, Emily G W11 GO 2:00.00 5 Saleh, Maryam w8 GO NT
6 Chandran, Lakme W10 GO 2:10.00 6 Kent, Emma W7 GO NT
7 7  Burns, Brooke W7 GO NT
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Heat 2 of12 Finals
1 Hong, Theodore M12 GO NT 1 Detillieux, Alie L w8 GO NT
2 DelaRosa Dias, Gabriel M9  CASud-Ouest 1:52.00 2 Thunberg, Leo M8 GO NT
3 Liu, Ethan M12 GO 1:34.42 3 Labrecque, Kenzie w9 GO NT
4 Yao, Lucas M12 GO 1:17.46 4 Belanger, Logan M9 GO NT
5 Lin, Eric M12 CASud-Ouest 1:27.35 5 Beadle, Richie M9 GO NT
6  Ghobrial, Youssef M12 GO 1:36.47 6  Abdellaoui, Sophia A w9 GO NT
7  Zhang, Enxi M12 GO 2:00.00 7  Thunberg, Luca M8 GO NT
8 Pak, Phoenix H M11 GO NT 8 Ghobrial, Mark M8 GO NT
. Heat 3 of 12 Finals
Event 2 Mixed 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly 1 Trinh, Kaiya W9 GO NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Dalencour, Madeleine W9 GO NT
Heat 1of3 Finals 3 Briere, Sophia W10 GO NT
1 4 Noordhof, Scarlett W10 GO NT
2 Kent,Emma w7 60 NT 5 Amado, Clara W10 GO NT
3 Saleh, Maryam ws GO NT 6 Bartolo, Clara w9 GO NT
4 Labrecque, Kenzie w9 GO NT 7 Byermann, Samantha w9 GO NT
5 Lortie, Alexa P w9 GO NT 8 Kent, Avery H W9 GO NT
6  Burns, Brooke w7 GO NT Heat 4 of 12 Finals
7 1 Qiu, Joyce w11l GO NT
8 2 Hobden, William M11 GO NT
Heat 2of3 Finals 3 Monid, Landon ] M11 GO NT
1 Hong Hayley A w9 6o NT 4 Elliott, Nigel M12 GO NT
2 Noordhof, Scarlett W10 GO 1:17.51 5 Lloyd, Olivia Wil GO NT
3 Fahn, Anais§ W10 6o 53.18 6 Gurung Ankush M11 GO NT
4 Walker, Malia wio GO 47.52 7  Sutherland, Ava W11 GO NT
5  Diaz, Chloe w9 Go 50.00 8 Kempcke Ramos, Christoph M11 GO NT
6 Yao, Claire w9 6o 1:12.03 Heat 50f12 Finals
7 McDonald, Mary Margaret W10 GO 1:17.83 1 Li Lydia M Wil GO 2:42.30
8  Kent, Avery H w9 GO NT 2 Auclair, Alexia W8  CA Sud-Ouest 2:40.16
Heat 3 of3 Finals 3 Yang Eileen Wil GO 2:35.38
1 4 Riverin, Lou W8  CA Sud-Ouest 2:20.76
2 5 Hong, Hayley A w9 GO 2:21.86
3 Thunberg, Leo M8 GO NT 6 Bisaillon, Nicholas M9 GO 2:39.23
4 Sobhy, Elias M10 CASud-Ouest L0121 7 Bouchard, Eloise W8  CASud-Ouest 2:41.09
5 Beadle, Richie M9 GO NT 8 Valle, Amelia w8 GO 3:03.69
6 Thunberg, Luca Mg GO NT Heat 6 of 12 Finals
7 1 Munroe-Haydu, Kalon M11 GO 2:12.23
8 2 Gregory, Jasper M11 GO 2:06.54
3 Youssef, Antony M8 GO 2:02.66
4 Nadeau, Danik M8 GO 2:00.23
5 Benchakroun, Ghita W8  CASud-Ouest 2:01.24
6  Toutain, William L M10 GO 2:04.87
7  McKinnon, Sophie w11 GO 2:08.29
8 Denis, Vincent A M10 GO 2:16.79
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Heat 7 Finals (#3 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
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Kiweewa, Kayden
Tong, Yuxuan

Martel de Léry, Romain
Detillieux, Rose H

Fang, Ethan Y
Dubois-Higgins, Isidore
Lortie, Alexa P
Livingston, Camille
8of12 Finals

Fahn, Anais S

Cestaro Sawhney, Aaryan
Yao, Claire

Detillieux, Genny M
Zhang, Jeremy
Al-Dawodi, Ali

Marcil, Samuel

Piche, Elsa F

9 of 12 Finals
Dubois-Higgins, Beatrice
Chandran, Sonalie
Diotte, Gaby T

Diaz, Chloe

Truong, Chloe

Li, Bryson
Chakraborty, Jayanthi
Amyot Bonnell, Emma
10 of 12 Finals
Chai, Shang

Gouombas-Ouattara, Grace

MclIntyre, Owyn D
Kouame, James

Zhang, Enxi

De la Rosa Dias, Gabriel
Walker, Malia
Mineault, Laura C

11 0of 12 Finals
Leyan'Simbi, Aaliyah N
Huynh, Tu Uyen
Noordhof, Isla
Rosenberg, Claire ]
Hoskin, Victoria
Binder, Tenley S
Majzoub, Dana
Chandran, Lakme

12 of 12 Finals
Pak, Phoenix H
Ghobrial, Youssef

Lin, Eric

Hong, Theodore

Klatt, Henry H
Laboissonniere, Max L
Liu, Ethan

Stubbert, Thomas ]

M12
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M11
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w9
M11
W12
w12

M11
w12
M12
M11
M12
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W10
W10

W11
W12
W12
w12
w12
Wil
w11
w10

M11
M12
M12
M12
M12
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M12
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GO
CA Sud-Ouest
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
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GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO
GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO

GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

1:58.65
1:56.98
1:53.58
1:52.96
1:53.04
1:55.00
1:58.00
1:58.81

1:51.83
1:51.37
1:48.74
1:46.57
1:47.21
1:50.81
1:51.39
1:52.00

1:45.00
1:44.31
1:44.21
1:43.88
1:44.08
1:44.27
1:44.91
1:45.00

1:42.85
1:42.17
1:40.42
1:38.77
1:40.14
1:41.79
1:42.81
1:43.41

1:41.08
1:33.10
1:25.26
1:18.61
1:24.45
1:30.88
1:39.46
1:41.39

1:36.24
1:34.25
1:32.13
1:26.30
1:30.66
1:33.52
1:35.85
1:37.93

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:04 PM 2024-04-08 Page 2
GO April LC Pentathlon 2024 - 2024-04-13
Meet Program - 12 & UNDER

Event 4 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1
2
3 Detillieux, Alie L w8 GO NT
4  Labrecque, Kenzie w9 GO NT
5 Belanger, Logan M9 GO NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of8 Finals
1
2 Briere, Sophia W10 GO NT
3 Kiweewa, Kayden M12 GO NT
4 Piche, Elsa F w9 GO 2:46.05
5 Hoskin, Victoria w12 GO NT
6 Fahn, Anais S w10 GO NT
7  Trinh, Kaiya w9 GO NT
8
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Monid, Landon ] M11 GO 2:40.71
2 Wu, Oliver M8 GO 2:34.01
3 Lij LydiaM w11l GO 2:25.59
4 Hobden, William M11 GO 2:19.20
5 Kempcke Ramos, Christoph M11 GO 2:21.76
6 Auclair, Alexia W8  CASud-Ouest 2:30.82
7  Abdellaoui, Sophia A w9 GO 2:37.84
8 Dalencour, Madeleine w9 GO 2:45.81
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Marcil, Samuel M11 GO 2:13.26
2 Martel de Léry, Romain M11 CASud-Ouest 2:12.48
3 Mineault, Laura C W10 GO 2:11.83
4 Amyot Bonnell, Emma W12 GO 2:09.24
5 Fang EthanY M12 GO 2:10.19
6 Riverin, Lou W8  CA Sud-Ouest 2:12.00
7  Munroe-Haydu, Kalon M11 GO 2:12.68
8 Yang, Eileen w11 GO 2:15.73
Heat 5o0f8 Finals
1 McKinnon, Sophie W11 GO 2:07.32
2 Labbé, Stella W8  CA Sud-Ouest 2:05.91
3 Benchakroun, Ghita W8  CASud-Ouest 2:02.00
4 Dubois-Higgins, Isidore M8 GO 2:00.00
5 Toutain, William L M10 GO 2:01.70
6  Elliott, Nigel M12 GO 2:03.25
7 Diotte, Gaby T W11 GO 2:06.51
8 Sutherland, Ava w11 GO 2:07.89
Heat 6 of8 Finals
1 Dubois-Higgins, Beatrice @~ W10 GO 2:00.00
2 Detillieux, Genny M W11 GO 1:53.87
3 Nolan, Millie ] W12 GO 1:53.32
4 Lloyd, Olivia w1l GO 1:49.86
5 Detillieux, Rose H w12 GO 1:53.29
6  Chakraborty, Jayanthi w12 GO 1:53.65
7  McCauley, Evelyn G w11 GO 1:55.76
8 Kouame, James M11 GO 2:00.00
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GO April LC Pentathlon 2024 - 2024-04-13
Meet Program - 12 & UNDER

Heat 7 Finals (#4 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Polman, Emily G
Majzoub, Dana
Chandran, Sonalie

Gouombas-Ouattara, Grace

Rosenberg, Claire ]
Huynh, Tu Uyen
Truong, Chloe
Noordhof, Isla

8 of 8 Finals
Pak, Phoenix H
Zhang, Jeremy
Yao, Lucas

Klatt, Henry H
Al-Dawodi, Ali
Stubbert, Thomas ]
MclIntyre, Owyn D

Cestaro Sawhney, Aaryan

Wi1
Wil
w12
w12
w12
w12
w9
W12

M11
M11
M12
M12
M11
M11
M12
M10

Event 5 Mixed 10 & Under 50 LC

GO
GO

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest

1:48.60
1:43.47
1:37.69
1:35.31
1:37.32
1:39.05
1:47.96
1:48.84

1:54.58
1:51.78
1:47.18
1:39.44
1:42.54
1:48.35
1:52.24
1:55.00

Meter Breaststroke

Event 6 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
1
2 Youssef, Antony M8 GO NT
3 Nadeau, Danik M8 GO NT
4 Thunberg, Luca M8 GO NT
5 Wuy, Oliver M8 GO NT
6 Thunberg, Leo M8 GO NT
7 Kent, Emma W7 GO NT
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Bartolo, Clara w9 GO 1:38.93
2 Byermann, Samantha w9 GO 1:26.89
3 Amado, Clara W10 GO 1:22.64
4 Hong, Hayley A w9 GO 1:16.31
5 Burns, Brooke W7 GO 1:16.71
6  Bouchard, Eloise W8  CASud-Ouest 1:26.24
7  Saleh, Maryam w8 GO 1:30.67
8 Boyer, Presley W7 GO 1:43.50

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Kent, Avery H W9 GO 1:12.91
2 Noordhof, Scarlett W10 GO 1:07.32
3 McDonald, Mary Margaret W10 GO 1:06.10
4 Walker, Malia W10 GO 1:04.60
5  Yao, Claire w9 GO 1:05.74
6 Diaz, Chloe w9 GO 1:06.52
7  Trinh, Kaiya w9 GO 1:08.69
8 Briere, Sophia W10 GO 1:13.36

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Amado, Matteo M8 GO 1:23.28
2 Ghobrial, Mark M8 GO 1:14.12
3 Denis, Vincent A M10 GO 1:13.41
4 Toutain, William L M10 GO 1:00.66
5 Sobhy, Elias M10 CA Sud-Ouest 1:12.51
6 Bisaillon, Nicholas M9 GO 1:13.61
7 Belanger, Logan M9 GO 1:15.08
8 Beadle, Richie M9 GO 1:26.10

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 o0f12 Finals
1
2
3 Youssef, Antony M8 GO NT
4 Valle, Amelia w8 GO NT
5 Amado, Matteo M8 GO NT
6 Kent, Emma W7 GO NT
7
8
Heat 2 of12 Finals
1 Thunberg, Luca M8 GO NT
2 Thunberg, Leo M8 GO NT
3 Belanger, Logan M9 GO NT
4 Trinh, Kaiya w9 GO NT
5 Labrecque, Kenzie w9 GO NT
6 Dalencour, Madeleine w9 GO NT
7  Ghobrial, Mark M8 GO NT
8 Nadeau, Danik M8 GO NT
Heat 3 of 12 Finals
1 Bartolo, Clara w9 GO NT
2 Li LydiaM w11l GO NT
3 Saleh, Maryam w8 GO 2:53.86
4 Byermann, Samantha w9 GO 2:38.10
5 Amado, Clara W10 GO 2:40.53
6  Gurung, Ankush M11 GO NT
7  Briere, Sophia W10 GO NT
8 Abdellaoui, Sophia A w9 GO NT
Heat 4 of 12 Finals
1 Bouchard, Eloise W8  CASud-Ouest 2:34.84
2 Detillieux, Alie L w8 GO 2:28.78
3 Yang, Eileen W11 GO 2:26.39
4 Auclair, Alexia W8  CA Sud-Ouest 2:11.86
5 Riverin, Lou W8  CA Sud-Ouest 2:14.58
6  Wu, Oliver M8 GO 2:28.57
7 Beadle, Richie M9 GO 2:34.65
8 Boyer, Presley W7 GO 2:35.37
Heat 5o0f12 Finals
1 Kent, Avery H W9 GO 2:11.22
2 Sobhy, Elias M10 CA Sud-Ouest 2:02.43
3 Kempcke Ramos, Christoph M11 GO 2:01.72
4 Gregory, Jasper M11 GO 1:56.71
5 Burns, Brooke W7 GO 1:56.88
6 Hong, Hayley A w9 GO 2:01.92
7  Toutain, William L M10 GO 2:04.70
8 Denis, Vincent A M10 GO 2:11.50
Heat 6 of 12 Finals
1 Martel de Léry, Romain M11 CASud-Ouest 1:55.08
2 Noordhof, Scarlett W10 GO 1:52.43
3 Mineault, Laura C W10 GO 1:50.52
4 Labbé, Stella W8  CA Sud-Ouest 1:46.97
5 Monid, Landon ] M11 GO 1:50.38
6  Munroe-Haydu, Kalon M11 GO 1:51.60
7  Qiu, Joyce w11l GO 1:54.05
8 Bisaillon, Nicholas M9 GO 1:56.64
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GO April LC Pentathlon 2024 - 2024-04-13
Meet Program - 12 & UNDER

Heat 7 Finals (#6 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Dubois-Higgins, Isidore
Piche, Elsa F

Chai, Shang
Detillieux, Genny M
Livingston, Camille
Yao, Claire

Lortie, Alexa P
Sutherland, Ava

8 of 12 Finals
Walker, Malia

Amyot Bonnell, Emma
Truong, Chloe

Diaz, Chloe

Zhang, Jeremy
McCauley, Evelyn G
Benchakroun, Ghita
Fang, EthanY

9 of 12 Finals

Cestaro Sawhney, Aaryan

Dubois-Higgins, Beatrice
McKinnon, Sophie
Hobden, William
Kouame, James
Chandran, Lakme
Fahn, Anais S

Elliott, Nigel

10 of 12 Finals
Leyan'Simbi, Aaliyah N
Tong, Yuxuan
Kiweewa, Kayden
Al-Dawodi, Ali
Laboissonniere, Max L
Polman, Emily G
Zhang, Enxi

De la Rosa Dias, Gabriel
11 0of 12 Finals
Chakraborty, Jayanthi
Huynh, Tu Uyen
Noordhof, Isla
Rosenberg, Claire ]
Binder, Tenley S
Nolan, Millie J

Diotte, Gaby T
Chandran, Sonalie

12 of 12 Finals

Li, Bryson

Liu, Ethan

Hong, Theodore

Yao, Lucas

Ghobrial, Youssef

Lin, Eric

Mclntyre, Owyn D
Stubbert, Thomas ]

M8
w9
M11
w11
w11
w9
w9
W11

W10
W12
w9
w9
M11
Wil
w8
M12

M10
W10
W11
M11
M11
W10
W10
M12

Wi1
w12
M12
M11
M11
W11
M12
M9

W12
W12
W12
w12
Wi1
w12
w11
w12

M11
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M11

GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO

CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO
GO
GO

GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
CA Sud-Ouest
GO
GO

1:45.00
1:43.89
1:42.54
1:42.12
1:42.16
1:43.80
1:44.25
1:46.91

1:41.89
1:38.81
1:37.97
1:36.73
1:36.89
1:38.74
1:41.10
1:41.98

1:35.44
1:35.00
1:33.52
1:33.18
1:33.45
1:34.46
1:35.01
1:35.86

1:30.20
1:30.03
1:26.59
1:24.10
1:24.54
1:27.76
1:30.13
1:31.98

1:25.49
1:19.25
1:15.22
1:09.00
1:12.89
1:17.81
1:24.09
1:27.12

1:23.77
1:18.13
1:14.61
1:05.50
1:14.61
1:16.96
1:19.14
1:23.86

Event 7 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:04 PM 2024-04-08 Page 4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
1
2
3 Livingston, Camille W11 GO NT
4 Leyan'Simbi, Aaliyah N W11 GO NT
5 Munroe-Haydu, Kalon M11 GO NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1
2 Majzoub, Dana w11l GO NT
3 Dubois-Higgins, Isidore M8 GO 4:00.00
4 Al-Dawodi, Ali M11 GO 3:56.53
5 Mineault, Laura C W10 GO 4:00.00
6 Binder, Tenley S W11 GO NT
7  Li, Bryson M11 GO NT
8
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Polman, Emily G W11 GO 3:55.00
2 Dubois-Higgins, Beatrice W10 GO 3:55.00
3 Gouombas-Ouattara, Grace W12 GO 3:52.91
4 Chakraborty, Jayanthi w12 GO 3:40.96
5 Amyot Bonnell, Emma w12 GO 3:50.00
6 Chandran, Lakme w10 GO 3:55.00
7  Truong, Chloe w9 GO 3:55.00
8 Piche, ElsaF w9 GO 3:55.00
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Huynh, Tu Uyen w12 GO 3:38.38
2 Chandran, Sonalie W12 GO 3:24.98
3 Hoskin, Victoria W12 GO 3:06.63
4 Nolan, Millie ] W12 GO 2:54.65
5 Rosenberg, Claire ] w12 GO 3:06.38
6 Diotte, Gaby T W11 GO 3:21.59
7  Detillieux, Rose H W12 GO 3:29.99
8 Lloyd, Olivia w11 GO 3:39.69
Heat 5of5 Finals
1 Stubbert, Thomas] M11 GO 3:55.00
2 Klatt, Henry H M12 GO 3:29.92
3 Laboissonniere, Max L M11 GO 3:08.02
4 Yao, Lucas M12 GO 2:46.97
5 Hong, Theodore M12 GO 3:02.28
6 Liu, Ethan M12 GO 3:18.01
7  Zhang, Enxi M12 GO 3:36.14
8 Zhang, Jeremy M11 GO 3:55.00
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GO April LC Pentathlon 2024 - 2024-04-13
Meet Program - 12 & UNDER

Event 8 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
1 —_—
2 RN
3 Yang, Eileen W11 GO NT _
4 Noordhof, Isla W12 GO 2:4298
5 Tong, Yuxuan W12 CASud-Ouest 3:20.14
6 —
7 —
8 EE—

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Fang, EthanY M12 GO 3:4090
2 Kouame, James M11 GO 3:2497
3 McIntyre, Owyn D M12 GO 3:0539
4 Pak, Phoenix H M11 GO 2:4493
5 Ghobrial, Youssef M12 GO 2:51.58
6 Marcil, Samuel M11 GO 3:1513
7  Chai, Shang M11 CA Sud-Ouest 3:3935
8




